M

O 00 N O U1l b WN B

NN N NNNNNRRRRERPR PR R B R
N O U0 D WNREROWLOWNOOGUWMSMMAMWWN RO

N N
O 0o

w W w w w w
v b W N R O

w w
N O

u 0 b B P D BSADDS DD WW
N P O © 0O NO U b WN P O O

RFID
77
13
72
92
84
115
35

68
56
105
57
104
49
11
71
21
101
88
12
46
65
41
25
96
18
52

67
94

48
31

24
89
29
39
102
53

112
70
45
62
16
61
78
75

59
15
69

54

IMIE | NAZWISKO
Wojciech Tarasek
Barttomiej Olbrych
Karol Galas
Grzegorz Rostonski
Jacek Wojnarowski
Szymon Szmist
Marcin Gorka
Bartosz Swigtkowski
Katarzyna Albrycht
Wojciech Gorzkowicz
Marta Prajzner
Marcin Wegiel
Kamil Piotrowski
Tomasz Gawlak
Grzegorz Ziemianski
Adrian Wojtas
Stanistaw Gorniak
Adam Kustron
Wojtek Bogusz
Tomasz Pyznar
Michat Osysko
Jakub Libront
Jacek Martu$
Maciej Hassak
Artur Rogozinski
Pawet Nalepa
Gabriel Nowak
Rafat Szewczyk
Mariusz Furmanek
Artur Wozniak
Pawet Puscizna
Mateusz Bryg
Tokarczyk Arek
Mieczystaw Galas
Michat Liana
Tomasz Ziobro
Zbigniew Podsadowski
Jacek Koziot

Rafat Studniarz
Agnieszka Olbrot
Sebastian Wojtas
Jarostaw Moskal
Lubomir Bartu$
Aleksander Szurek
Andrzej Matusik
tukasz Kubicki
Beata Rams
Leszek Brzozowski
Pawet Wszotek
Stanistaw Sztorc
Dariusz Szuba
Janusz Wozniak

PLEC KLUB
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#AndrzejDlugoszTeam / elemeno

nastopy.pl Running Team
Gorlice

Kostycz Team

GGB
ULKS Lipinki

mcp team

Gorlicka Grupa Biegowa
Finisz Rymandw

pulex

Clico Team

Grupetto Gorlice

Kleczanska Grupa Biegowa
Bobowska grupa biegowa
GKC GORLICE
BiegamBoLubie

Chillout Crew

Visegrad Maraton Rytro

Saint-Gobain SQUAD
Maraton Gorlice/GGB
Gorlice

Parcela Team

Krosno Miasto Szkta-KGB

ULKS Lipinki

ks limanowa forrest
Gorlicka Grupa Biegowa

3PBOT

Maraton Gorlice
Gorlicka Grupa Biegowa
Maratonczyk Debica
KGB Korczyna

PORMAT JEDLICZE BIEGA

KATEGORIA
do 35
do 35
do 35
do 35
36-50
36-50
36-50
do 35
36-50
51+
36-50

do 35
36-50
36-50
do 35
51+

51+

do 35
do 35
36-50
do 35
36-50
36-50
36-50
do 35
36-50
36-50
36-50
51+

51+

36-50
do 35
51+

do 35
36-50
36-50
36-50
36-50
36-50
do 35
36-50
do 35
36-50
do 35
36-50
do 35
51+

do 35
51+

51+

51+

HDK

HDK

HDK

HDK

HDK

HDK

HDK

HDK

HDK

HDK
HDK
HDK

WYNIK

31,09
31,30
32,11
32,32
32,54
33,07
34,01
34,08
34,24
35,06
35,11
35,31
36,47
36,54
37,01
37,23
37,46
37,55
38,05
38,08
38,10
38,14
38,28
39,24
39,25
39,29
39,36
39,54
39,58
40,01
40,36
40,42
40,52
40,52
41,22
41,23
41,26
41,33
41,35
41,39
41,52
41,56
41,58
42,07
42,14
42,42
43,04
43,11
43,20
43,21
43,39
44,00



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

73
91
28
60
86
97
50
14
66
114
64
43
20

34

55

36
116
63
113
109
79
10
81
80
103
99
107
100

33
30

74

93
38

90
82
51
83
23
111
117
58
87
98

Darek Marszatek
Dominik Przybytowicz
Patrycja Tumidajewicz
Maciek Nalepa
tukasz Mikotajczyk
Krzysztof Barna$
Mariusz Piotrowski
Maciej Mika

Andrzej Karp

Pawet Sowinski
Magdalena Duda
Ryszard Fiega

Marcin Kobak
Podraza Marek
Stanistaw Podraza
Adam Podraza
Waldemar Zabielski
Beata Stomska
Jadwiga Szmist

Anna Samborska
Barttfomiej Krzysztofik
Sylwia Szartowicz
Stanistaw Grabowski
Wojciech Uram
Grzegorz Przepiora
Agnieszka Dziuban
Adam Rachwat
Arkadiusz Penar
Dorota Hassak
Jolanta Zareba
Marek Konieczny
tukasz Gorzkowicz
Kamil Stec

Mariola Marszatek
Ireneusz Zajgc

Michal Grzegorzewski
Janusz Kietbowicz
Renata Dziuban
t.ukasz Krygowski
Magdalena Korzeniowsk
Anna Stec

Karol Pancerz

Marek Kedzior

Pawet Sochacki

Lidia Wozniak

Pawet Zaranek

mcp team
Gorlicka Grupa Biegowa

Impala Race Team

mcp team

Gorlicka Grupa Biegowa

Maraton Gorlice

Gorlicka Grupa Biegowa
WILKI JODLOWA

Wilki Jodtowa

brak

LKS Burzyn

Jasielskie Pioruny

Ekskadra
Jedlickie Stowarzyszenie Sportowe

Maraton Gorlice
be klubu

GGB

mcp team

Biecz

Sam sobie truchtam

Jedlickie Stowarzyszenie Spor

Niepotomice Biegajg

Nadzieja
PORMAT JEDLICZE BIEGA
MCP team

99|
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100
101
102
103
104
105

36-50 44,10
do 35 HDK 44,15
do 35 44,17
36-50 HDK 44,51
36-50 44,56
36-50 45,07
36-50 45,08
do 35 45,24
51+ 45,29
36-50 45,33
36-50 45,47
51+ HDK 46,17
36-50 46,45
51+ HDK 46,57
51+ 46,57
36-50 46,58
51+ 47,09
36-50 47,14
36-50 47,39
36-50 47,47
do 35 47,54
36-50 47,58
51+ 47,59
36-50 48,21
do 35 HDK 48,22
do 35 48,23
36-50 HDK 48,30
51+ 48,44
36-50 48,48
51+ 48,51
51+ 49,39
36-50 49,43
do 35 49,47
51+ 49,55
51+ 50,18
36-50 50,36
51+ 50,57
51+ 51,24
do 35 51,43
36-50 51,48
do 35 52,41
do 35 52,53
36-50 52,58
36-50 52,59
51+ 53,26
do 35 54,42
36-50 56,43







